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Nome do Candidato
AGDA DAYANI SANTOS DE SOUZA
AMANDA TEIXEIRA PINTO
ANA CAROLINA SAVIOLO MOREIRA
ANA GEORGIA DE SOUSA CARVALHO
BRUNA CARLA FEITOSA DA SILVA
BRUNA LUSTOSA CARVALHO
CAIO CESAR LOPES COELHO
CAROLINA FERNANDES DE ALMEIDA
CLAUDIOMAR FREITAS DA SILVA
CLEIDIANE CRIS MATOS
DALMO CARDOSO BARRETO
ERIC VINICIUS IBIAPINO DAS CHAGAS
FABIANA MARIA CAVALCANTE SOARES NOGUEIRA
FILIPE FACUNDO ALMEIDA DA SILVA
FLAVIO MENDES DE FREITAS
GRAZIELLA AGUIAR LOPES
HELEN DOS SANTOS
HERMES LUIZ DE SOUSA SANTOS JUNIOR
HIGOR PIRES RIBEIRO
HUDSON NOGUEIRA NASCIMENTO
JADER DE MOURA FONTENELE
JESSYCA DE LACERDA ARAUJO
JOSE LUIS CAMPELO COSTA TEIXEIRA
JOSE WILLIAN REGO RESENDE
JULIANY MARQUES ABREU DA FONSECA
KAROLLINE MARIA DOS SANTOS PAIVA
LARA CRISTINA DA CUNHA GUIMARAES
LENA VITORIA SANTANA OLIVEIRA
LUANA TAVARES SARAIVA CAVALCANTI
MAISA DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS
MANOEL DE SOUSA ALVES JUNIOR
MILKA EUPHANIA ALVES FONTENELLE
NATERCIA RAMOS SA
NATHALY CAMPOS RIBEIRO
NITHY ANANDA ARAUJO FURTADO
PALOMA CASTRO HOLANDA AMARO
RAFAEL MOISES DE ASSIS SILVA
RAISSIANA ANDRADE VIDAL
RAVENA VILARINHO SANTOS SOARES
ROBERTH ENOQUE RIBEIRO FRANCO
ROBINSON SOUZA DE FRANCA
ROGERIO LISBOA DO NASCIMENTO
SABRINA GOMES DE MOURA
SANDRA CRISTINE SILVA SOARES
SUSANA MAYRA BARROSO SILVA
TERTULIANO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
THALLYSSA RAQUEL SOARES ALVES
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Cod. Inscrigcdo do Enem
200922466747
200920102729
200921081370
200922985396
200920395765
200920786183
200923623254
200921506322
200923460522
200923221474
200923932273
200924643456
200920795979
200923385671
200920140242
200922161809
200920608830
200923625703
200920665169
200920069931
200920503124
200920938771
200923214548
200924289854
200921693535
200922110742
200920742875
200922985185
200924753941
200920699670
200921685965
200922681194
200921487358
200922863031
200921487078
200921016198
200921516432
200921921785
200920792590
200921254404
200920296949
200921654159
200920283462
200920049858
200920371462
200920434597
200920066058
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VANESSA APARECIDA RIBEIRO ZUBA 200920561168 Integral
VANESSA SANTOS LIRA 200920637819 Integral
WESLLEY FONTENELE FROTA 200923604601 Integral
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